
7Belgian Waffle

Short Stack Flap Jacks9Eggs Your Way

Waffle served with choice of bacon,
sausage or eggsserved with maple syrup
and creamed butter on the side

VillageCafe

Homemade pancakes served with choice of
bacon, sausage or eggs. Served with syrup
and creamed butter on the side

7

Breakfast served Monday - Sunday 8:00AM -10:30AM

Bacon or Sausage, scrambled eggs &
cheese, wrapped in a flour tortilla - served
with breakfast potatoes

7Breakfast Wrap

Two Fried eggs with American cheese w/ choice of
bacon or sausage on your choice of bread - served
with breakfast potatoes

Fried Egg Sandwich 7

2 Eggs, 2 slices of bacon or sausage, breakfast
potatoes, choice of bread, & Hot or Cold Drink.
Petite Portion Available upon Request

Brioche bread soaked in vanilla infused
buttermilk batter, served with butter and
warm syrup

10French Toast
English Muffin toped with a poached egg,
Canadian bacon & Hollandaise sauce.

11Eggs Benedict

From the Coop

Scrambled or Omelet 9
Scrambled eggs or Omelet

w/your Choice of - American, Swiss, Cheddar
or Feta Cheese. 

Your Choice of  - Ham, Sausage, or Bacon,

Your Choice of -  Mushrooms, Onion, Peppers,
Spinach, or Tomato 

w/Choice of bread - White, Wheat, or Rye 

Off the Griddle

Herb’s Corner
Side of (2)Eggs
3 Stack Pancakes
Waffle
Hashbrowns
Oatmeal
Pork Sausage Links
Bacon (2 slices)
Cottage Cheese

4
4
4
3
2
3
4
3

Add Cheese
Toast
Bagel
Fruit Cup
Piece of Fruit
Avocado
Tomato Slice
Mushrooms
Spinach

1
2
3
3
2
3
2
2
2

Sides

Very Berry Pancakes
Homemade pancakes served with choice of
bacon, sausage or eggs. Served with syrup
and creamed butter on the side

9

Avocado, feta, chives, and a drizzle of
chimichurri

10Avocado Toast

Fresh Spinach, mushrooms, tomato,
onions, cheddar & jack cheese on top of
breakfast potatoes topped with eggs.

8The Market Skillet Scrambled eggs, cheddar cheese, with your
choice of protein - griddled ham, bacon or
sausage served with crispy potatoes.

8Biscuit Sandwich

Oatmeal with Blueberries or Strawberries  - add 1

5Basket of Biscuits



Caesar Salad

Traditional grilled cheese w/your choice of
turkey, ham, or bacon.
Served w/Chips or Fries

6Grilled Cheese

1 2Cheeseburger

VillageCafe

Crisp Romaine lettuce, parmesan cheese
& croutons tossed w/ Caesar dressing. 

Add Chicken - 5 Add shrimp - 7 Add Salmon - 7

9

Lunch served Monday - Saturday 11:00AM -2:00PM

Romaine Lettuce, avocado, cherry
tomatoes, hard boiled eggs, scallions,
crispy chicken, bacon, crumbled bleu
cheese and buttermilk ranch.

1 2Cobb Salad
Thin sliced corned beef, swiss cheese,
sauerkraut & thousand island on rye
Served w/Chips or Fries.

Reuben 9

Juicy 6oz fresh beef patty, grilled to your liking.  
Served with lettuce, tomato, onion, pickle and
your choice of cheese.
(Vegan Impossible burger available)
Add Additional Toppings - 2
grilled onions, grilled mushrooms, bacon, avocado
Served w/Chips or Fries

Fountain Drink 
-Refills
Bottled Soda
Bottled Water
Coffee/Tea

1.5
1 
3
3
2

Glass of Milk
V8 Juice
Grape juice
Prune Juice
Cranberry Juice
Orange Juice

2 
3 
3
3
3
3

From the Grill

Blt 9
Applewood bacon, served with lettuce,
tomato & mayo on your choice of bread.
Served w/Chips or Fries

Salad Station

Sides Drinks

Trio Salad
Scoop of Egg, Chicken, & Tuna salad on a
bed of lettuce with a tomato slice.

1 0

Mixed greens with roasted butternut
squash, candied pecans, craisins,
pumpkin seeds, grape tomatoes and
goat cheese with a shallot dijon dressing.

1 2Harvest Salad

Fresh Fruit Cup
Fruit
Fries
Bag of Chips
Extra Salad Dressing
Soup of the Day

4
2
3
1.5
.5
Small 3 / Large 5 Free Fountain Drink 

IF you bring your OWN reusable container


